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Under 12 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   VITENSE, Josefine GER   -12 F 2,00/40 1,00/37 2,00/43   291,97 

Under 12 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   ROLAK, Lukasz POL   -12 M 4,00/55/18.25   597,40 
2   BEIER, Tim GER   -12 M 3,00/46 5,00/49 4,00/49   454,55 
3   JACOBS, Bennet GER   -12 M 5,00/40 1,00/37 1,00/37   220,78 

Under 14 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   PARUSSEL, Luca GER   -14 F 3,00/52 1,50/49 5,00/49   569,34 
2   PARUSSEL, Ronja GER   -14 F 1,00/52   540,15 

Under 14 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   MELNIK, Stsiapan BLR   -14 M 2,00/55/13.00   805,19 

Under 17 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   ROLVERS, Lieke NED   -17 F 4,00/52   540,54 
2   BUCKSCH, Jana GER   -17 F 1,00/52 0,00/37 4,50/49   500,00 
3   METZ-SIEVERT, Lea RebeccaGER   -17 F 2,50/46 0,50/46 1,50/37   358,11 

Under 17 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   ANTONAU, Anton BLR   -17 M 3,50/58/13.00   783,95 
1   LIASNOI, Arseni BLR   -17 M 3,50/58/13.00   783,95 
3   GRZESIAK, Mateusz POL   -17 M 4,50/58/14.25 0,50/37 1,50/37   722,22 
4   ARTSIOMAU, Yahor BLR   -17 M 4,25/58/14.25   719,14 
5   HARBACHUK, Viktar BLR   -17 M 2,25/58/16.00   620,37 
6   RICHTER, Tim GER   -17 M 1,50/55/18.25 4,50/55/18.25 4,50/52   500,00 
7   LANGROCK, Martin GER   -17 M 3,00/55/18.25 1,50/55/18.25   481,48 
8   BROCKMANN, Andre GER   -17 M 1,50/55/18.25 4,25/52 1,50/52   462,96 
9   TAVAKKOLI, Nik GER   -17 M 0,50/55/18.25   450,62 

10   LOWE, Chance USA   -17 M    

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   BEIER, Toni GER   Ope M 1,00/37 3,00/37 2,00/55/18.25   417,58 
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Over 35 Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   SZAFRANSKA-ROLAK, JustynaPOL   35+ F 1,50/55/18.25 3,00/55/18.25 2,00/55/16.00   675,68 

Over 35 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   KLAGES, Sven GER   35+ M 3,00/55/16.00 3,50/55/14.25 2,25/55/14.25   660,92 
2   BUCKSCH, Jan GER   35+ M 4,50/55/18.25 1,50/55/16.00 0,00/37   568,97 
3   SCHOLZ, Andreas GER   35+ M 3,00/37 2,00/52 2,00/37   436,78 

Over 45 Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   LANGROCK, Claudia GER   45+ F 2,00/55/14.25 3,00/55/14.25   770,27 
2   BOPPLE-FILBIG, Petra GER   45+ F 0,00/37 3,50/55/18.25 1,50/55/18.25   614,86 

Over 45 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   BROEMEL, Mike GER   45+ M 2,00/55/13.00 2,00/55/16.00 3,00/55/13.00   692,31 
2   SCHERER, Philipp GER   45+ M 5,00/55/18.25 3,00/55/14.25 3,00/55/14.25   626,37 
3   NEUMANN, Uwe GER   45+ M 1,00/55/14.25 2,00/55/14.25 3,00/55/14.25   626,37 
4   HASCHOCK, Mario GER   45+ M 5,00/55/18.25 5,50/55/16.00 3,00/55/14.25   626,37 
5   NICKE, Andreas GER   45+ M 3,00/55/16.00 3,00/55/14.25 4,00/55/16.00   626,37 
6   GRUTZA, Marius GER   45+ M 3,00/49 4,00/49 4,50/37   373,63 
7   MOS, Michal POL   45+ M 3,50/43 5,00/46 5,00/46   318,68 

Over 55 Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   HUELLER, Gabriele GER   55+ F 5,00/52 2,00/52/16.00   698,41 

Over 55 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   KUHNT, Gunter GER   55+ M 5,00/55/14.25 5,50/55/18.25   776,32 
2   KAPFELSBERGER, Rainer GER   55+ M 4,00/55/18.25 2,00/55/16.00 1,00/55/14.25   723,68 
3   KUHLMANN, Hartmut GER   55+ M 3,00/55/16.00 3,00/55/18.25 4,00/55/18.25   671,05 
4   GÖRTLER, Dieter GER   55+ M 1,50/37 3,00/55/18.25 4,00/55/18.25   605,26 

Over 65 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   HUELLER, Heiko GER   65+ M 3,00/52/13.00   826,09 
2   KLAGES, Günter GER   65+ M 1,50/52 4,00/52 4,00/52   579,71 
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Under 12 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  

1   VITENSE, Josefine GER   -12 F 60 300   45,59 

Under 12 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  

1   BEIER, Tim GER   -12 M 500 320   62,58 
2   ROLAK, Lukasz POL   -12 M 200   25,03 

Under 14 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  

1   PARUSSEL, Luca GER   -14 F 990 990   150,46 
2   PARUSSEL, Ronja GER   -14 F 500   75,99 

Under 14 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  

1   MELNIK, Stsiapan BLR   -14 M 4330   541,93 
2   JULSING, Hugo NED   -14 M 1200   150,19 

Under 17 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  

1   ROLVERS, Lieke NED   -17 F 540 960   109,71 
2   BUCKSCH, Jana GER   -17 F 400 700   80,00 
3   METZ-SIEVERT, Lea RebeccaGER   -17 F 390 510   58,29 

Under 17 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  

1   LIASNOI, Arseni BLR   -17 M 5060   481,45 
2   HARBACHUK, Viktar BLR   -17 M 4630   440,53 
3   GRZESIAK, Mateusz POL   -17 M 2020 1940   192,20 
4   LANGROCK, Martin GER   -17 M 940   89,44 
5   TAVAKKOLI, Nik GER   -17 M 140   13,32 
6   BROCKMANN, Andre GER   -17 M 130   12,37 
7   RICHTER, Tim GER   -17 M 40   3,81 

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  

1   BEIER, Toni GER   Ope M 780   66,78 

Over 35 Men Tricks Results
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 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  

1   BUCKSCH, Jan GER   35+ M 650 770   74,83 

Over 45 Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  

1   BOPPLE-FILBIG, Petra GER   45+ F 2220   528,57 
2   LANGROCK, Claudia GER   45+ F 200   47,62 

Over 45 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  

1   BROEMEL, Mike GER   45+ M 2120 2320   421,05 
2   MOS, Michal POL   45+ M 1150 1670   303,09 
3   SCHERER, Philipp GER   45+ M 700   127,04 

Over 55 Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  

1   HUELLER, Gabriele GER   55+ F 2150   649,55 

Over 55 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  

1   KAPFELSBERGER, Rainer GER   55+ M 1960 910   471,15 
2   KUHNT, Gunter GER   55+ M 280   67,31 

Over 65 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  

1   HUELLER, Heiko GER   65+ M 1370 400   815,48 

Under 12 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  

1   ROLAK, Lukasz POL   -12 M 9,6m   71,04 

Under 14 Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  

1   PARUSSEL, Ronja GER   -14 F 10,5m   133,08 

Under 14 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  

1   MELNIK, Stsiapan BLR   -14 M 27,4m   557,38 
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Under 17 Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  

1   CHARNYSHOVA, Luiza BLR   -17 F 30,8m   629,63 
2   ROLVERS, Lieke NED   -17 F 0,00m 15,6m   227,51 

Under 17 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  

1   LIASNOI, Arseni BLR   -17 M 32,5m   550,76 
2   TAVAKKOLI, Nik GER   -17 M 16,3m   200,86 
3   BROCKMANN, Andre GER   -17 M 9,5m   54,00 
4   HARBACHUK, Viktar BLR   -17 M 0,00m    

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  

1   BEIER, Toni GER   Ope M 23,2m   266,45 

Over 35 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  

1   SCHOLZ, Andreas GER   35+ M 22,7m 23,2m   275,98 

Over 45 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  

1   SCHERER, Philipp GER   45+ M 22,0m   310,56 

Over 55 Ladies Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  

1   HUELLER, Gabriele GER   55+ F 16,5m   565,48 

Over 55 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  

1   KUHNT, Gunter GER   55+ M 13,1m   139,59 

Over 65 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  

1   HUELLER, Heiko GER   65+ M 26,6m   697,51 

Under 12 Boys Overall Results
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   ROLAK, Lukasz POL   -12 M 597,40  25,03  71,04  693,47 

Under 14 Girls Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   PARUSSEL, Ronja GER   -14 F 540,15  75,99  133,08  749,22 

Under 14 Boys Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   MELNIK, Stsiapan BLR   -14 M 805,19  541,93  557,38  1904,50 

Under 17 Girls Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   ROLVERS, Lieke NED   -17 F 540,54  109,71  227,51  877,76 

Under 17 Boys Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   LIASNOI, Arseni BLR   -17 M 783,95  481,45  550,76  1816,16 
2   TAVAKKOLI, Nik GER   -17 M 450,62  13,32  200,86  664,80 
3   BROCKMANN, Andre GER   -17 M 462,96  12,37  54,00  529,33 

Open Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   BEIER, Toni GER   Ope M 32,97  66,78  266,45  366,20 

Over 45 Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   SCHERER, Philipp GER   45+ M 626,37  127,04  310,56  1063,97 

Over 55 Ladies Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   HUELLER, Gabriele GER   55+ F 698,41  649,55  565,48  1913,44 

Over 55 Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   KUHNT, Gunter GER   55+ M 776,32  67,31  139,59  983,22 
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Over 65 Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   HUELLER, Heiko GER   65+ M 826,09  815,48  697,51  2339,08 

All skiers Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   HUELLER, Heiko GER   65+ M 3,00/52/13.00   826,09 
2   MELNIK, Stsiapan BLR   -14 M 2,00/55/13.00   805,19 
3   ANTONAU, Anton BLR   -17 M 3,50/58/13.00   783,95 
3   LIASNOI, Arseni BLR   -17 M 3,50/58/13.00   783,95 
5   KUHNT, Gunter GER   55+ M 5,00/55/14.25 5,50/55/18.25   776,32 
6   LANGROCK, Claudia GER   45+ F 2,00/55/14.25 3,00/55/14.25   770,27 
7   KAPFELSBERGER, Rainer GER   55+ M 4,00/55/18.25 2,00/55/16.00 1,00/55/14.25   723,68 
8   GRZESIAK, Mateusz POL   -17 M 4,50/58/14.25 0,50/37 1,50/37   722,22 
9   ARTSIOMAU, Yahor BLR   -17 M 4,25/58/14.25   719,14 

10   HUELLER, Gabriele GER   55+ F 5,00/52 2,00/52/16.00   698,41 
11   BROEMEL, Mike GER   45+ M 2,00/55/13.00 2,00/55/16.00 3,00/55/13.00   692,31 
12   SZAFRANSKA-ROLAK, JustynaPOL   35+ F 1,50/55/18.25 3,00/55/18.25 2,00/55/16.00   675,68 
13   KUHLMANN, Hartmut GER   55+ M 3,00/55/16.00 3,00/55/18.25 4,00/55/18.25   671,05 
14   KLAGES, Sven GER   35+ M 3,00/55/16.00 3,50/55/14.25 2,25/55/14.25   660,92 
15   HASCHOCK, Mario GER   45+ M 5,00/55/18.25 5,50/55/16.00 3,00/55/14.25   626,37 
15   NEUMANN, Uwe GER   45+ M 1,00/55/14.25 2,00/55/14.25 3,00/55/14.25   626,37 
15   NICKE, Andreas GER   45+ M 3,00/55/16.00 3,00/55/14.25 4,00/55/16.00   626,37 
15   SCHERER, Philipp GER   45+ M 5,00/55/18.25 3,00/55/14.25 3,00/55/14.25   626,37 
19   HARBACHUK, Viktar BLR   -17 M 2,25/58/16.00   620,37 
20   BOPPLE-FILBIG, Petra GER   45+ F 0,00/37 3,50/55/18.25 1,50/55/18.25   614,86 
21   GÖRTLER, Dieter GER   55+ M 1,50/37 3,00/55/18.25 4,00/55/18.25   605,26 
22   ROLAK, Lukasz POL   -12 M 4,00/55/18.25   597,40 
23   KLAGES, Günter GER   65+ M 1,50/52 4,00/52 4,00/52   579,71 
24   PARUSSEL, Luca GER   -14 F 3,00/52 1,50/49 5,00/49   569,34 
25   BUCKSCH, Jan GER   35+ M 4,50/55/18.25 1,50/55/16.00 0,00/37   568,97 
26   ROLVERS, Lieke NED   -17 F 4,00/52   540,54 
27   PARUSSEL, Ronja GER   -14 F 1,00/52   540,15 
28   BUCKSCH, Jana GER   -17 F 1,00/52 0,00/37 4,50/49   500,00 
28   RICHTER, Tim GER   -17 M 1,50/55/18.25 4,50/55/18.25 4,50/52   500,00 
30   LANGROCK, Martin GER   -17 M 3,00/55/18.25 1,50/55/18.25   481,48 
31   BROCKMANN, Andre GER   -17 M 1,50/55/18.25 4,25/52 1,50/52   462,96 
32   BEIER, Tim GER   -12 M 3,00/46 5,00/49 4,00/49   454,55 
33   TAVAKKOLI, Nik GER   -17 M 0,50/55/18.25   450,62 
34   SCHOLZ, Andreas GER   35+ M 3,00/37 2,00/52 2,00/37   436,78 
35   BEIER, Toni GER   Ope M 1,00/37 3,00/37 2,00/55/18.25   417,58 
36   GRUTZA, Marius GER   45+ M 3,00/49 4,00/49 4,50/37   373,63 
37   METZ-SIEVERT, Lea RebeccaGER   -17 F 2,50/46 0,50/46 1,50/37   358,11 
38   MOS, Michal POL   45+ M 3,50/43 5,00/46 5,00/46   318,68 
39   VITENSE, Josefine GER   -12 F 2,00/40 1,00/37 2,00/43   291,97 
40   JACOBS, Bennet GER   -12 M 5,00/40 1,00/37 1,00/37   220,78 
41   LOWE, Chance USA   -17 M    

All skiers Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  

1   HUELLER, Heiko GER   65+ M 1370 400   815,48 
2   HUELLER, Gabriele GER   55+ F 2150   649,55 
3   MELNIK, Stsiapan BLR   -14 M 4330   541,93 
4   BOPPLE-FILBIG, Petra GER   45+ F 2220   528,57 
5   LIASNOI, Arseni BLR   -17 M 5060   481,45 
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  

6   KAPFELSBERGER, Rainer GER   55+ M 1960 910   471,15 
7   HARBACHUK, Viktar BLR   -17 M 4630   440,53 
8   BROEMEL, Mike GER   45+ M 2120 2320   421,05 
9   MOS, Michal POL   45+ M 1150 1670   303,09 

10   GRZESIAK, Mateusz POL   -17 M 2020 1940   192,20 
11   PARUSSEL, Luca GER   -14 F 990 990   150,46 
12   JULSING, Hugo NED   -14 M 1200   150,19 
13   SCHERER, Philipp GER   45+ M 700   127,04 
14   ROLVERS, Lieke NED   -17 F 540 960   109,71 
15   LANGROCK, Martin GER   -17 M 940   89,44 
16   BUCKSCH, Jana GER   -17 F 400 700   80,00 
17   PARUSSEL, Ronja GER   -14 F 500   75,99 
18   BUCKSCH, Jan GER   35+ M 650 770   74,83 
19   KUHNT, Gunter GER   55+ M 280   67,31 
20   BEIER, Toni GER   Ope M 780   66,78 
21   BEIER, Tim GER   -12 M 500 320   62,58 
22   METZ-SIEVERT, Lea RebeccaGER   -17 F 390 510   58,29 
23   LANGROCK, Claudia GER   45+ F 200   47,62 
24   VITENSE, Josefine GER   -12 F 60 300   45,59 
25   ROLAK, Lukasz POL   -12 M 200   25,03 
26   TAVAKKOLI, Nik GER   -17 M 140   13,32 
27   BROCKMANN, Andre GER   -17 M 130   12,37 
28   RICHTER, Tim GER   -17 M 40   3,81 

All skiers Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  

1   HUELLER, Heiko GER   65+ M 26,6m   697,51 
2   CHARNYSHOVA, Luiza BLR   -17 F 30,8m   629,63 
3   HUELLER, Gabriele GER   55+ F 16,5m   565,48 
4   MELNIK, Stsiapan BLR   -14 M 27,4m   557,38 
5   LIASNOI, Arseni BLR   -17 M 32,5m   550,76 
6   SCHERER, Philipp GER   45+ M 22,0m   310,56 
7   SCHOLZ, Andreas GER   35+ M 22,7m 23,2m   275,98 
8   BEIER, Toni GER   Ope M 23,2m   266,45 
9   ROLVERS, Lieke NED   -17 F 0,00m 15,6m   227,51 

10   TAVAKKOLI, Nik GER   -17 M 16,3m   200,86 
11   KUHNT, Gunter GER   55+ M 13,1m   139,59 
12   PARUSSEL, Ronja GER   -14 F 10,5m   133,08 
13   ROLAK, Lukasz POL   -12 M 9,6m   71,04 
14   BROCKMANN, Andre GER   -17 M 9,5m   54,00 
15   HARBACHUK, Viktar BLR   -17 M 0,00m    

Chief Judge
PADALYAK, Michail

Homologator
ZASEPA, Jasek

Scorer
LANGROCK, Ulf


